FX8/FX8C Series
High Speed Transmission, 0.6mm Pitch
Mezzanine Connectors
Sep. 2024
Product Page
N
ov

.9
3
.9
1
.5
φ0.7φ1.1
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8-60P-SV(##) CL0578-0001-6-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
216pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8-80P-SV(##) CL0578-0003-1-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
168pcs
per tray
FX8-100P-SV(##) CL0578-0005-7-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
144pcs
per tray
FX8-120P-SV(##) CL0578-0006-0-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
120pcs
per tray
FX8-140P-SV(##) CL0578-0007-2-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
96pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

.9
3
.9
1
.5
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8-60P-SV1(##) CL0578-0041-0-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
216pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8-80P-SV1(##) CL0578-0043-6-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
168pcs
per tray
FX8-100P-SV1(##) CL0578-0045-1-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
144pcs
per tray
FX8-120P-SV1(##) CL0578-0046-4-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
120pcs
per tray
FX8-140P-SV1(##) CL0578-0047-7-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
96pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

B 2.42.4
0.6
1
.8
φ1.1 φ0.7
Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (00)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (22)
FX8-60S-SV(##) CL0578-0201-5-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
216pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8-80S-SV(##) CL0578-0203-0-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
168pcs
per tray
FX8-100S-SV(##) CL0578-0205-6-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
144pcs
per tray
FX8-120S-SV(##) CL0578-0206-9-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
120pcs
per tray
FX8-140S-SV(##) CL0578-0207-1-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
96pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

0.6
1
.5
2.4
0.35
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60P-SV(##) CL0578-0501-9-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8C-80P-SV(##) CL0578-0503-4-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100P-SV(##) CL0578-0505-0-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120P-SV(##) CL0578-0506-2-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140P-SV(##) CL0578-0507-5-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

0.6
1
.5
2.4
0.35
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60P-SV1(##) CL0578-0521-6-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8C-80P-SV1(##) CL0578-0523-1-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100P-SV1(##) CL0578-0525-7-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120P-SV1(##) CL0578-0526-0-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140P-SV1(##) CL0578-0527-2-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.N

0.6
1
.5
2.4
0.35
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60P-SV2(##) CL0578-0541-3-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
1,000pcs
per reel
FX8C-80P-SV2(##) CL0578-0543-9-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100P-SV2(##) CL0578-0545-4-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120P-SV2(##) CL0578-0546-7-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140P-SV2(##) CL0578-0547-0-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.N

0.6
1
.5
2.4
0.35
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60P-SV4(##) CL0578-0581-8-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
500pcs
per reel
FX8C-80P-SV4(##) CL0578-0583-3-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100P-SV4(##) CL0578-0585-9-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120P-SV4(##) CL0578-0586-1-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140P-SV4(##) CL0578-0587-4-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.N

0.6
1
.5
2.4
0.35
φ0.7φ1.1 Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60P-SV6(##) CL0578-0601-3-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
500pcs
per reel
FX8C-80P-SV6(##) CL0578-0603-9-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100P-SV6(##) CL0578-0605-4-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120P-SV6(##) CL0578-0606-7-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140P-SV6(##) CL0578-0607-0-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

B 2.42.4
0.6
1
.8
φ1.1 φ0.7
Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60S-SV(##) CL0578-0801-2-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
500pcs
per reel
FX8C-80S-SV(##) CL0578-0803-8-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100S-SV(##) CL0578-0805-3-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120S-SV(##) CL0578-0806-6-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140S-SV(##) CL0578-0807-9-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.

B 2.42.4
0.6
1
.8
φ1.1 φ0.7
Polarity Mark Position
Recommended Metal Mask Thickness : 0.15mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (71)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (92)
FX8C-60S-SV5(##) CL0578-0821-0-## 60 24.6 17.4 22.2
162pcs
per tray
500pcs
per reel
FX8C-80S-SV5(##) CL0578-0823-5-## 80 30.6 23.4 28.2
126pcs
per tray
FX8C-100S-SV5(##) CL0578-0825-0-## 100 36.6 29.4 34.2
108pcs
per tray
FX8C-120S-SV5(##) CL0578-0826-3-## 120 42.6 35.4 40.2
90pcs
per tray
FX8C-140S-SV5(##) CL0578-0827-6-## 140 48.6 41.4 46.2
72pcs
per tray
Unit : mm
Note : Tray package is not compatible with automatic mounting.N